113000059190

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
707

Office Use Only



100294000081

01/06/17--01008--015 **43.75

JAN 1 9 2017 S. YOUNG SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FEORID

被 述 ...



2017 JAN 19 PH 12: 54 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE OF A PARTIE OF STATE OF STATE

January 9, 2017

MICHAEL MUNN COASTAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC 1140 EDGEWOOD AVENUE S JACKSONVILLE, FL 32205 US

SUBJECT: COASTAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L13000059190

We have received your document for COASTAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 817A00000471

- NAME CHANGE - ADDRESS UPBATE - MEMBER REMOVAL

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
SUBJECT: _ COA	4STAN DEZVELOP	MENT GROVE LL	C	
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
		-		
Please return all correspo	endence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	MICHAEL M	Name of Person		
		Firm/Company		
		Firm/Company		
	1140 RD6	RWOOD AU S Address	. ,**	F.S.
		Address		ZE ZE
	JACKSONVIU	Auditess A FZ 32 City/State and Zip Code	205	NHASSE JAN -6
	JVIIVIOD	City/State and Zip Code		PA EEEE
	E-mail address: (ILTRITEGA, COM to be used for future annual report noti	fication)	FLO FLO
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca			2:51
EMILY M	lukk	at (904) Z6Z	- 9855	
Name o	f Person	at (<u>904</u>) <u>Z6Z</u> Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number	-
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fed Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is a	tatus &
Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corporn Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	on rations enter Circle	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

COASTAL DEVILOPMENT GROUP LIC

(Name of the Limited I (A I	lability Company as it now appears on our records. Iorida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil Florida document number <u>L13000059</u> 7	lity Company were filed on 4.23.20B and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the BILTIZITE DESIGN/BU	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	70
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO)	1140 EDGEWOOD AVS 5 FOR
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	MICHARL MUNH
New Registered Office Address:	1140 FEDGRADO AV S
	MILHARL HUNH 1140 FEDGEWOOD AV S Enter Florida street address ACUSONVIUL , Florida 30205 City Zip Code
-	City Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member Title Name <u>Address</u> Type of Action JAY HALSENA 1662 STOCKTON ST JALKGONUM, FZ 32204 Remove Change 1492 TRUST MBR 1662 STOCKTOR ST - Add JACKGORVING GZ 3204 Memore □ Change Remov □ Cllange □ Add □ Remove _ Change _□ Add □ Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove _□ Change

									_
-		*****		<u>-</u>					
									_
									_
						· <u>-</u>			_
					-				_
	·								_
-									_
		<u> </u>		* ,					_
									-
									- 5
								7	
								圣	
								9	
		<u></u>		_ .					<u>2</u>
									n ÿ
	····								_
ote: If th	date, if other than the date is listed, the date the date inserted in the s effective date on the	his block does	not meet the	applicable st	O/6 of filing or mo atutory filing	re than 90 day requirement	(optional) s after filing. s, this date) Pursuant to 60 will not be lis	–)5.020 sted a
	d specifies a del th day after the			out not an e	effective ti	me, at 12:	01 a.m.	on the earl	ier o
ated	1-15-2017		,	·					
						f a member			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00